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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY: QUESTION 1142 FOR WRITTEN REPLY

A draft reply to the above mentioned question asked by Mr G R Morgan (DA) is attached for your consi tion.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 1142

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 01 APRIL 2011
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 10)

1142. Mr G R Morgan (DA) to ask the Minister of Water and Environmental Affairs:

(a) How many general authorisations have been issued in Limpopo since 1 April 2010 in terms of the National Water Act, Act 36 of 1998, and (b) what are the (i) names and (ii) locations of the entities or persons that were issued with these general authorisations? NW1266E
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REPLY:

(a) The Department has issued 27 general authorisations in terms of the National Water Act,
1998 (Act No. 36 of 1998) in Limpopo since 1 April 2010.

(b) Refer to Annexure A for the names and locations of the entities or persons that were issued with these general authorisations.
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